
2022 San Jose State Beach Volleyball
San Jose State Season Statistics (Through games of Apr 09, 2022)

Overall record: 12-12  • Home: 7-4  • Away: 1-3  • Neutral: 4-5
vs National ranked: 0-5  • vs Regional ranked: 0-0

vs ranked Last
Pairs Overall 1 2 3 4 5 Ext Tour Nat'l Reg'l Strk 10
Abby Alvarez/Siena Brewster 3-13 1-9 1-2 1-2 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 0-0 L1 2-8
Amethyst Harper/Jaida Ward 2-5 0-1 2-4 --- --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 0-0 L4 2-5
Madeline Boerstra/Chloe Culver 4-3 --- --- 3-1 1-1 0-1 --- 0-0 0-0 0-0 L2 4-3
Allison Pereira/Cheyenne Rice 2-3 --- --- --- 2-2 0-1 --- 0-0 0-0 0-0 L1 2-3
Kacy Hele/Alyssa Sugai 2-2 --- --- --- --- 2-2 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 L1 2-3
Haylee Nelson/Mia Schafer 0-3 --- --- 0-3 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 0-0 L3 0-3
Cheyenne Rice/Sarah Smevog 1-2 --- --- --- 0-1 1-1 --- 0-0 0-0 0-0 L2 1-2
Allison Pereira/Alyssa Sugai 0-0 --- --- --- --- --- 1-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 L1 1-1
Haylee Nelson/Jaida Ward 11-6 10-3 1-3 --- --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 0-0 L1 7-3
Amethyst Harper/Mia Schafer 0-4 --- --- 0-3 0-1 --- --- 0-0 0-0 0-0 L4 0-4
Madeline Boerstra/Sarah Smevog 8-9 --- 5-6 1-2 2-1 --- --- 0-0 0-0 0-0 L2 4-6
Chloe Culver/Cheyenne Rice 3-3 --- --- 2-0 --- 1-3 --- 0-0 0-0 0-0 W2 3-3
Chloe Culver/Mia Schafer 8-3 --- --- 4-2 4-1 --- --- 0-0 0-0 0-0 W1 7-3
Letizia Cammillucci/Allison Pereira 6-3 --- --- --- 1-0 5-3 --- 0-0 0-0 0-0 W2 6-3
Cheyenne Rice/Alyssa Sugai 0-0 --- --- --- --- --- 2-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 W2 2-0
Siena Brewster/Cheyenne Rice 2-1 --- --- --- 2-1 --- --- 0-0 0-0 0-0 W2 2-1
Abby Alvarez/Kacy Hele 0-0 --- --- --- --- --- 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 L1 0-1
Siena Brewster/Letizia Cammillucci 2-0 --- --- --- 2-0 --- --- 0-0 0-0 0-0 W2 2-0
Abby Alvarez/Allison Pereira 2-0 --- --- --- --- 2-0 --- 0-0 0-0 0-0 W2 2-0
Abby Alvarez/Cheyenne Rice 0-2 --- --- --- 0-2 --- --- 0-0 0-0 0-0 L2 0-2
Siena Brewster/Kacy Hele 0-0 --- --- --- --- --- 1-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 L1 1-1
Totals 57-62 11-13 9-15 11-13 14-10 12-11 4-4 0-0 0-0 0-0
Percentage .479 .458 .375 .458 .583 .522 .500 .000 .000 .000

Date Opponent Score Overall Nat'l Reg'l

2/25//2022 CONCORDIA UNIVERSITY IRVINE L 0-5 0-1

2/25/2022 OTTAWA ARIZONA W 5-0 1-1

2/26/2022 UTAH L 2-3 1-2

2/26/2022 SANTA CLARA W 3-2 2-2

3/1/2022 at Saint Mary's L 2-3 2-3

3/5/2022 vs #10 California L 0-5 2-4

3/5/2022 at UC Davis L 0-5 2-5

$ 3/11/2022 vs Arizona State L 0-5 2-6

3/11/2022 at #11 Cal Poly L 2-3 2-7

$ 3/12/2022 vs Washington L 2-3 2-8

$ 3/12/2022 vs #6 Loyola Marymount L 0-5 2-9

3/18/2022 SAN FRANCISCO W 5-0 3-9

3/18/2022 SAINT MARY'S W 3-2 4-9

3/19/2022 OREGON W 3-2 5-9

3/19/2022 SACRAMENTO STATE W 5-0 6-9

3/20/2022 ARIZONA L 0-5 6-10

% Mar 25, 2022 vs #16 Pepperdine L 1-4 6-11

% 3/25/2022 vs San Francisco W 5-0 7-11

3/26/2022 vs Pacific W 5-0 8-11

3/26/2022 vs Portland W 4-1 9-11

3/31/2022 SAINT MARY'S W 3-2 10-11

3/31/2022 #16 LONG BEACH STATE L 2-3 10-12

Apr 09, 2022 vs Boise State W 3-2 11-12

Apr 09, 2022 at Sacramento State W 3-2 12-12

$ - San Luis Obispo, Calif.

% - WCC Invitational, Santa Cruz, Calif



2022 San Jose State Beach Volleyball
San Jose State Season Statistics (Through games of Apr 09, 2022)

vs ranked

Individuals Overall 1 2 3 4 5 Ext Tour Nat'l Reg'l
Jaida Ward 13-11 10-4 3-7 --- --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 0-0
Alyssa Sugai 2-2 --- --- --- --- 2-2 3-2 0-0 0-0 0-0
Abby Alvarez 5-15 1-9 1-2 1-2 0-2 2-0 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-0
Kacy Hele 2-2 --- --- --- --- 2-2 1-3 0-0 0-0 0-0
Allison Pereira 10-6 --- --- --- 3-2 7-4 1-1 0-0 0-0 0-0
Cheyenne Rice 8-11 --- --- 2-0 4-6 2-5 2-0 0-0 0-0 0-0
Siena Brewster 7-14 1-9 1-2 1-2 4-1 --- 1-1 0-0 0-0 0-0
Madeline Boerstra 12-12 --- 5-6 4-3 3-2 0-1 --- 0-0 0-0 0-0
Chloe Culver 15-9 --- --- 9-3 5-2 1-4 --- 0-0 0-0 0-0
Amethyst Harper 2-9 0-1 2-4 0-3 0-1 --- --- 0-0 0-0 0-0
Sarah Smevog 9-11 --- 5-6 1-2 2-2 1-1 --- 0-0 0-0 0-0
Haylee Nelson 11-9 10-3 1-3 0-3 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 0-0
Mia Schafer 8-10 --- --- 4-8 4-2 --- --- 0-0 0-0 0-0
Letizia Cammillucci 8-3 --- --- --- 3-0 5-3 --- 0-0 0-0 0-0
Totals 57-62 11-13 9-15 11-13 14-10 12-11 4-4 0-0 0-0 0-0
Percentage .479 .458 .375 .458 .583 .522 .500 .000 .000 .000



2022 San Jose State Beach Volleyball
San Jose State Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Apr 09, 2022)

Abby Alvarez

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
2/25//202 Concordia University Irvine 1 Hannah Phair/Vanessa Bernzen Lost 16-21, 21-18, 12-15/Siena Brewster

2/25/2022 Ottawa Arizona 1 Katia Dizon/Katie Pestova Won 21-9, 25-23/Siena Brewster

2/26/2022 Utah 1 Grace Andrews/Bella Vezzani Lost 16-21, 12-21/Siena Brewster

2/26/2022 Santa Clara 2 Jordan Bennett/Michelle Shaffer Lost 18-21, 8-21/Siena Brewster

3/1/2022 at Saint Mary's 1 Jasmin Suarez/Jennifer Laird Lost 22-20, 7-21, 9-15/Siena Brewster

3/5/2022 vs #10 California 1 Mimo Mirkovic/Ana Costa Lost 7-21, 10-21/Siena Brewster

3/5/2022 at UC Davis 1 Tabitha Mitchell/Alexa Rockas Lost 22-24, 14-21/Siena Brewster

$ 3/11/2022 vs Arizona State 1 Lexi Sweeney/Cierra Flood Lost 19-21, 22-20, 5-15/Siena Brewster

3/11/2022 at #11 Cal Poly 1 Tia Miric/Ella Connor Lost 12-21, 13-21/Siena Brewster

$ 3/12/2022 vs Washington 1 Chloe Loreen/Natalie Robinson Lost 18-21, 10-21/Siena Brewster

$ 3/12/2022 vs #6 Loyola Marymount 1 Megan Rice/Reka Orsi Toth Lost 10-21, 9-21/Siena Brewster

3/18/2022 San Francisco 2 Tanner Pemberton/Lana Kutakhina Won 21-23, 21-16, 15-10/Siena Brewster

3/18/2022 Saint Mary's 2 Chandler Cowell/Selbie Christensen Lost 9-21, 13-21/Siena Brewster

3/19/2022 Oregon 3 Alex Laita/Bea Wetton Lost 20-22, 18-21/Siena Brewster

3/19/2022 Sacramento State 3 McKenna Smith/Ashtin Olin Won 21-17, 13-21, 15-10/Siena Brewster

3/20/2022 Arizona 3 Jasmine Safar/Dilara Gedikoglu Lost 14-21, 18-21/Siena Brewster

% Mar 25 vs #16 Pepperdine Ext Greene, Savana/Benoit, Jordan Lost 15-21, 12-21/Kacy Hele

3/26/2022 vs Pacific 5 Jewel Turner/Francheska Aguilar Won 21-15, 21-7/Allison Pereira

3/26/2022 vs Portland 5 Kendall Nolan/Lia Hawken Won 21-14, 21-16/Allison Pereira

3/31/2022 Saint Mary's 4 Aeriel Sundt/Hawley Harrer Lost 15-21, 17-21/Cheyenne Rice

3/31/2022 #16 Long Beach State 4 Kenzie Holtz/Savannah Lyons Lost 19-21, 18-21/Cheyenne Rice

$ - San Luis Obispo, Calif.

% - WCC Invitational, Santa Cruz, Calif



2022 San Jose State Beach Volleyball
San Jose State Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Apr 09, 2022)

Madeline Boerstra

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
2/25//202 Concordia University Irvine 3 Shannon Evans/Tatum Smith Lost 16-21, 16-21/Chloe Culver

2/25/2022 Ottawa Arizona 3 Mattea Wilson/Katelyn Viray Won 21-14, 21-16/Chloe Culver

2/26/2022 Utah 3 Marissa Koch/Samantha Leight Won 21-19, 21-18/Chloe Culver

2/26/2022 Santa Clara 3 Sophia Tulino/Claire Doud Won 21-16, 21-17/Chloe Culver

3/1/2022 at Saint Mary's 4 Aeriel Sundt/Trinity Durfee Won 21-16, 21-15/Chloe Culver

3/5/2022 vs #10 California 4 Maya Gessner/Natalie Martin Lost 18-21, 14-21/Chloe Culver

3/5/2022 at UC Davis 5 Kylie Miller/Madelin Smith Lost 22-20, 19-21, 9-15/Chloe Culver

$ 3/11/2022 vs Arizona State 4 Taryn Ames/Kate Fitzgerald Lost 15-21, 20-22/Sarah Smevog

3/11/2022 at #11 Cal Poly 4 Eleonore Johansen/Sam Strah Won 21-19, 15-21, 15-11/Sarah Smevog

$ 3/12/2022 vs Washington 4 Maeve Griffin/Ashley Shook Won 21-14, 18-21, 15-11/Sarah Smevog

$ 3/12/2022 vs #6 Loyola Marymount 3 Vilhelmiina Prihti/Macy Gordon Lost 15-21, 14-21/Sarah Smevog

3/18/2022 San Francisco 3 Sophie Sydenham/Jessica Eanes Won 21-19, 21-19/Sarah Smevog

3/18/2022 Saint Mary's 3 Makenna Joyce/Karmin Brown Lost 17-21, 18-21/Sarah Smevog

3/19/2022 Oregon 2 Daley McClellan/Madelyn Lafollette Won 21-18, 16-21, 15-12/Sarah Smevog

3/19/2022 Sacramento State 2 Caitlin Volkmann/Bridgette Smith Won 17-21, 21-13, 18-16/Sarah Smevog

3/20/2022 Arizona 2 Sarah Blacker/Maja Kaiser Lost 16-21, 16-21/Sarah Smevog

% Mar 25 vs #16 Pepperdine 2 Priebe, Simone/Thomas, McKenna Lost 21-23, 10-21/Sarah Smevog

% 3/25/2022 vs San Francisco 2 Katie Wagstaff/Lana Kutakhina Won 21-3, 21-12/Sarah Smevog

3/26/2022 vs Pacific 2 Jenny Todd/Lucy Carpenter Won 21-17, 21-11/Sarah Smevog

3/26/2022 vs Portland 2 Grace Zilbert/Charity Bradley Lost 16-21, 21-14, 11-15/Sarah Smevog

3/31/2022 Saint Mary's 2 Jasmin Suarez/Jennifer Laird Lost 15-21, 15-21/Sarah Smevog

3/31/2022 #16 Long Beach State 2 Sydney Stevens/Katie Kennedy Won 21-16, 21-15/Sarah Smevog

Apr 09 vs Boise State 2 Rorianna Chartier/Sierra Land Lost 19-21, 12-21/Sarah Smevog

Apr 09 at Sacramento State 2 Ashtin Olin/McKenna Smith Lost 17-21, 21-19, 13-15/Sarah Smevog

$ - San Luis Obispo, Calif.

% - WCC Invitational, Santa Cruz, Calif



2022 San Jose State Beach Volleyball
San Jose State Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Apr 09, 2022)

Siena Brewster

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
2/25//202 Concordia University Irvine 1 Hannah Phair/Vanessa Bernzen Lost 16-21, 21-18, 12-15/Abby Alvarez

2/25/2022 Ottawa Arizona 1 Katia Dizon/Katie Pestova Won 21-9, 25-23/Abby Alvarez

2/26/2022 Utah 1 Grace Andrews/Bella Vezzani Lost 16-21, 12-21/Abby Alvarez

2/26/2022 Santa Clara 2 Jordan Bennett/Michelle Shaffer Lost 18-21, 8-21/Abby Alvarez

3/1/2022 at Saint Mary's 1 Jasmin Suarez/Jennifer Laird Lost 22-20, 7-21, 9-15/Abby Alvarez

3/5/2022 vs #10 California 1 Mimo Mirkovic/Ana Costa Lost 7-21, 10-21/Abby Alvarez

3/5/2022 at UC Davis 1 Tabitha Mitchell/Alexa Rockas Lost 22-24, 14-21/Abby Alvarez

$ 3/11/2022 vs Arizona State 1 Lexi Sweeney/Cierra Flood Lost 19-21, 22-20, 5-15/Abby Alvarez

3/11/2022 at #11 Cal Poly 1 Tia Miric/Ella Connor Lost 12-21, 13-21/Abby Alvarez

$ 3/12/2022 vs Washington 1 Chloe Loreen/Natalie Robinson Lost 18-21, 10-21/Abby Alvarez

$ 3/12/2022 vs #6 Loyola Marymount 1 Megan Rice/Reka Orsi Toth Lost 10-21, 9-21/Abby Alvarez

3/18/2022 San Francisco 2 Tanner Pemberton/Lana Kutakhina Won 21-23, 21-16, 15-10/Abby Alvarez

3/18/2022 Saint Mary's 2 Chandler Cowell/Selbie Christensen Lost 9-21, 13-21/Abby Alvarez

3/19/2022 Oregon 3 Alex Laita/Bea Wetton Lost 20-22, 18-21/Abby Alvarez

3/19/2022 Sacramento State 3 McKenna Smith/Ashtin Olin Won 21-17, 13-21, 15-10/Abby Alvarez

3/20/2022 Arizona 3 Jasmine Safar/Dilara Gedikoglu Lost 14-21, 18-21/Abby Alvarez

% Mar 25 vs #16 Pepperdine 4 Sinclair, Mary/Clermont, Kate Lost 21-19, 15-21, 10-15/Cheyenne Rice

% 3/25/2022 vs San Francisco 4 Sophie Sydenham/Sara Denham Won 25-23, 21-14/Cheyenne Rice

3/26/2022 vs Pacific 4 Darina Kumanova/Megan Nishimura Won 22-24, 21-13, 15-7/Letizia Cammillucci

3/26/2022 vs Portland 4 Taylor Helle/Sophie Lee Won 18-21, 21-19, 15-0/Letizia Cammillucci

3/31/2022 Saint Mary's Ext Megan Chandler/Trinity Durfee Won 17-21, 21-15, 15-11/Kacy Hele

3/31/2022 #16 Long Beach State Ext Haley Carrington/Holland Jackson Lost 5-21, 11-21/Kacy Hele

Apr 09 vs Boise State 4 Emilia Guerra-Acuna/Joey Benson Won 23-25, 21-19, 15-10/Cheyenne Rice

$ - San Luis Obispo, Calif.

% - WCC Invitational, Santa Cruz, Calif



2022 San Jose State Beach Volleyball
San Jose State Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Apr 09, 2022)

Letizia Cammillucci

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
3/18/2022 San Francisco 5 Francesca Stanschus/Bruna Correa Won 21-9, 21-15/Allison Pereira

3/18/2022 Saint Mary's 5 Ella Sandt/Genevieve Bane Won 21-15, 21-13/Allison Pereira

3/19/2022 Oregon 5 Ally Haden/Savannah Siegrist Lost 18-21, 21-23/Allison Pereira

% Mar 25 vs #16 Pepperdine 5 Baklenko, Cameron/Frohoff, Rio Lost 14-21, 17-21/Allison Pereira

% 3/25/2022 vs San Francisco 5 Shyia Richardson/Bruna Correa Won 20-22, 21-9, 15-13/Allison Pereira

3/26/2022 vs Pacific 4 Darina Kumanova/Megan Nishimura Won 22-24, 21-13, 15-7/Siena Brewster

3/26/2022 vs Portland 4 Taylor Helle/Sophie Lee Won 18-21, 21-19, 15-0/Siena Brewster

3/31/2022 Saint Mary's 5 Ella Sandt/Genevieve Bane Won 21-14, 21-13/Allison Pereira

3/31/2022 #16 Long Beach State 5 Sophie Major/Christine DeRoos Lost 23-25, 17-21/Allison Pereira

Apr 09 vs Boise State 5 Sharli O'Neil/Kaylee Mejia Won 21-19, 21-19/Allison Pereira

Apr 09 at Sacramento State 4 Caty Cordano/Karlee Soderberg Won 17-21, 21-19, 15-7/Allison Pereira

$ - San Luis Obispo, Calif.

% - WCC Invitational, Santa Cruz, Calif



2022 San Jose State Beach Volleyball
San Jose State Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Apr 09, 2022)

Chloe Culver

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
2/25//202 Concordia University Irvine 3 Shannon Evans/Tatum Smith Lost 16-21, 16-21/Madeline Boerstra

2/25/2022 Ottawa Arizona 3 Mattea Wilson/Katelyn Viray Won 21-14, 21-16/Madeline Boerstra

2/26/2022 Utah 3 Marissa Koch/Samantha Leight Won 21-19, 21-18/Madeline Boerstra

2/26/2022 Santa Clara 3 Sophia Tulino/Claire Doud Won 21-16, 21-17/Madeline Boerstra

3/1/2022 at Saint Mary's 4 Aeriel Sundt/Trinity Durfee Won 21-16, 21-15/Madeline Boerstra

3/5/2022 vs #10 California 4 Maya Gessner/Natalie Martin Lost 18-21, 14-21/Madeline Boerstra

3/5/2022 at UC Davis 5 Kylie Miller/Madelin Smith Lost 22-20, 19-21, 9-15/Madeline Boerstra

$ 3/11/2022 vs Arizona State 5 Maddy Salazar/Kylie Wickley Lost 12-21, 23-25/Cheyenne Rice

3/11/2022 at #11 Cal Poly 5 Vanessa Roscoe/Josie Ulrich Won 21-14, 21-16/Cheyenne Rice

$ 3/12/2022 vs Washington 5 Emma Calle/Hannah Yerex Lost 19-21, 8-21/Cheyenne Rice

$ 3/12/2022 vs #6 Loyola Marymount 5 Madi Firnett/Cassie Chin Lost 12-21, 15-21/Cheyenne Rice

3/18/2022 San Francisco 4 Shyia Richardson/Sara Denham Won 21-10, 21-8/Mia Schafer

3/18/2022 Saint Mary's 4 Megan Chandler/Trinity Durfee Won 21-10, 21-16/Mia Schafer

3/19/2022 Oregon 4 Batia Rothstein/Ella Tyus Won 21-13, 21-18/Mia Schafer

3/19/2022 Sacramento State 4 T Kamba-Griffin/Caty Cordano Won 21-17, 21-13/Mia Schafer

3/20/2022 Arizona 4 Abby Russell/Dana Parker Lost 14-21, 18-21/Mia Schafer

% Mar 25 vs #16 Pepperdine 3 Lewis, Peyton/Quintero, Juju Won 21-16, 19-21, 15-9/Mia Schafer

% 3/25/2022 vs San Francisco 3 Tanner Pemberton/Jessica Eanes Won 21-11, 19-21, 15-8/Mia Schafer

3/26/2022 vs Pacific 3 Brooklynn Thomas/Shahrzad Sadeghi Won 21-10, 21-11/Cheyenne Rice

3/26/2022 vs Portland 3 Kei Mumolo/Annika Stammberger Won 22-20, 21-16/Cheyenne Rice

3/31/2022 Saint Mary's 3 Makenna Joyce/Karmin Brown Won 15-21, 21-18, 15-13/Mia Schafer

3/31/2022 #16 Long Beach State 3 Nicci Reinking/Claire Newlander Lost 19-21, 22-24/Mia Schafer

Apr 09 vs Boise State 3 Danielle Boss/Madison Nichols Lost 15-21, 13-21/Mia Schafer

Apr 09 at Sacramento State 3 Kalani Hayes/Macey Hayden Won 9-21, 21-18, 15-12/Mia Schafer

$ - San Luis Obispo, Calif.

% - WCC Invitational, Santa Cruz, Calif



2022 San Jose State Beach Volleyball
San Jose State Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Apr 09, 2022)

Amethyst Harper

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
2/25//202 Concordia University Irvine 2 Sara Ostojic/Hailee Ryan Lost 16-21, 17-21/Jaida Ward

2/25/2022 Ottawa Arizona 2 Noel Chavarria/Katie Defer Won 21-15, 21-13/Jaida Ward

2/26/2022 Utah 2 Sage Patchell/Amaya Messier Won 7-21, 21-12, 15-13/Jaida Ward

2/26/2022 Santa Clara 1 Alexia Inman/Nicole Robison Lost 21-18, 19-21, 11-15/Jaida Ward

3/1/2022 at Saint Mary's 2 Chandler Cowell/Selbie Christensen Lost 19-21, 22-20, 7-15/Jaida Ward

3/5/2022 vs #10 California 2 Ainsley Radell/Ava Mann Lost 11-21, 20-22/Jaida Ward

3/5/2022 at UC Davis 2 Chelsea Maeglin/Colleen McGuire Lost 18-21, 13-21/Jaida Ward

$ 3/11/2022 vs Arizona State 3 Sarah Waters/Lila Bordis Lost 22-20, 18-21, 2-15/Mia Schafer

3/11/2022 at #11 Cal Poly 3 Peyton Dueck/Addison Hermstad Lost 12-21, 10-21/Mia Schafer

$ 3/12/2022 vs Washington 3 Scarlett Dahl/Kyra Petersen Lost 21-18, 20-22, 9-15/Mia Schafer

$ 3/12/2022 vs #6 Loyola Marymount 4 Isabelle Reffel/Jacinda Ramirez Lost 9-21, 14-21/Mia Schafer

$ - San Luis Obispo, Calif.

% - WCC Invitational, Santa Cruz, Calif



2022 San Jose State Beach Volleyball
San Jose State Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Apr 09, 2022)

Kacy Hele

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
2/25//202 Concordia University Irvine 5 Delaney DeCines/Eva Prewitt Lost 10-21, 12-21/Alyssa Sugai

2/25/2022 Ottawa Arizona 5 Olivia Andersh/Amanda Carlson Won 21-9, 19-21, 15-11/Alyssa Sugai

2/26/2022 Utah 5 Sonja Wessel/Keira Sheehan Lost 9-21, 16-21/Alyssa Sugai

2/26/2022 Santa Clara 5 Casey Campbell/Alexia Gallegos Won 21-15, 12-21, 22-20/Alyssa Sugai

3/20/2022 Arizona Ext Annie Kost/Miranda Erro Lost 11-21, 9-21/Alyssa Sugai

% Mar 25 vs #16 Pepperdine Ext Greene, Savana/Benoit, Jordan Lost 15-21, 12-21/Abby Alvarez

3/31/2022 Saint Mary's Ext Megan Chandler/Trinity Durfee Won 17-21, 21-15, 15-11/Siena Brewster

3/31/2022 #16 Long Beach State Ext Haley Carrington/Holland Jackson Lost 5-21, 11-21/Siena Brewster

$ - San Luis Obispo, Calif.

% - WCC Invitational, Santa Cruz, Calif



2022 San Jose State Beach Volleyball
San Jose State Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Apr 09, 2022)

Haylee Nelson

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
3/1/2022 at Saint Mary's 3 Makenna Joyce/Karmin Brown Lost 19-21, 21-17, 11-15/Mia Schafer

3/5/2022 vs #10 California 3 Brooke Buchner/Ashley Delgado Lost 21-14, 19-21, 12-15/Mia Schafer

3/5/2022 at UC Davis 3 Morgan Coolbaugh/Megan Luly Lost 6-21, 21-18, 8-15/Mia Schafer

$ 3/11/2022 vs Arizona State 2 Rylie Kael/Anya Pemberton Lost 14-21, 19-21/Jaida Ward

3/11/2022 at #11 Cal Poly 2 Piper Ferch/Jayelin Lombard Lost 18-21, 8-21/Jaida Ward

$ 3/12/2022 vs Washington 2 Audra Wilmes/Paloma Bowman Won 21-15, 21-14/Jaida Ward

$ 3/12/2022 vs #6 Loyola Marymount 2 Abbey Thorup/Selina Marolf Lost 22-24, 10-21/Jaida Ward

3/18/2022 San Francisco 1 Orsula Staka/Letizia Aquilino Won 21-11, 21-14/Jaida Ward

3/18/2022 Saint Mary's 1 Jasmin Suarez/Jennifer Laird Won 21-10, 23-21/Jaida Ward

3/19/2022 Oregon 1 Reagan Hope/Brooke Nuneviller Won 21-18, 21-14/Jaida Ward

3/19/2022 Sacramento State 1 Macey Hayden/Kalani Hayes Won 21-16, 21-12/Jaida Ward

3/20/2022 Arizona 1 Alex Parkhurst/Alana Rennie Lost 15-21, 21-18, 13-15/Jaida Ward

% Mar 25 vs #16 Pepperdine 1 Paul, Melanie/Shields, Madison Lost 14-21, 17-21/Jaida Ward

% 3/25/2022 vs San Francisco 1 Orsula Staka/Letizia Aquilino Won 21-10, 17-21, 15-9/Jaida Ward

3/26/2022 vs Pacific 1 Hania Taduran/Sammie Sheppard Won 21-11, 21-11/Jaida Ward

3/26/2022 vs Portland 1 Sarah Strong/Noelani Helm Won 21-14, 21-16/Jaida Ward

3/31/2022 Saint Mary's 1 Chandler Cowell/Selbie Christensen Won 21-19, 21-19/Jaida Ward

3/31/2022 #16 Long Beach State 1 Skyler Germann/Alice Pratesi Won 14-21, 21-19, 15-9/Jaida Ward

Apr 09 vs Boise State 1 Erin Martin/Yasmin Tan Won 13-21, 21-18, 15-12/Jaida Ward

Apr 09 at Sacramento State 1 Caitlin Volkmann/Bridgette Smith Lost 21-11, 20-22, 14-16/Jaida Ward

$ - San Luis Obispo, Calif.

% - WCC Invitational, Santa Cruz, Calif



2022 San Jose State Beach Volleyball
San Jose State Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Apr 09, 2022)

Allison Pereira

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
2/25//202 Concordia University Irvine 4 Isabella Bush/Ellie Cary Lost 20-22, 19-21/Cheyenne Rice

2/25/2022 Ottawa Arizona 4 Mia Lara/Priscilla Loiola Won 21-12, 21-9/Cheyenne Rice

2/26/2022 Utah 4 Sommer Daniel/Lauren Sayre Lost 19-21, 21-19, 3-15/Cheyenne Rice

2/26/2022 Santa Clara 4 Elena Radeff/Alexie Epstein Won 21-16, 23-21/Cheyenne Rice

3/1/2022 at Saint Mary's Ext Ella Sandt/Genevieve Bane Won 21-19, 25-23/Alyssa Sugai

3/5/2022 at UC Davis Ext Sam Lazenby/Mia Olen Lost 14-21, 19-21/Alyssa Sugai

3/18/2022 San Francisco 5 Francesca Stanschus/Bruna Correa Won 21-9, 21-15/Letizia Cammillucci

3/18/2022 Saint Mary's 5 Ella Sandt/Genevieve Bane Won 21-15, 21-13/Letizia Cammillucci

3/19/2022 Oregon 5 Ally Haden/Savannah Siegrist Lost 18-21, 21-23/Letizia Cammillucci

3/20/2022 Arizona 5 Hope Shannon/Kali Uhl Lost 15-21, 19-21/Cheyenne Rice

% Mar 25 vs #16 Pepperdine 5 Baklenko, Cameron/Frohoff, Rio Lost 14-21, 17-21/Letizia Cammillucci

% 3/25/2022 vs San Francisco 5 Shyia Richardson/Bruna Correa Won 20-22, 21-9, 15-13/Letizia Cammillucci

3/26/2022 vs Pacific 5 Jewel Turner/Francheska Aguilar Won 21-15, 21-7/Abby Alvarez

3/26/2022 vs Portland 5 Kendall Nolan/Lia Hawken Won 21-14, 21-16/Abby Alvarez

3/31/2022 Saint Mary's 5 Ella Sandt/Genevieve Bane Won 21-14, 21-13/Letizia Cammillucci

3/31/2022 #16 Long Beach State 5 Sophie Major/Christine DeRoos Lost 23-25, 17-21/Letizia Cammillucci

Apr 09 vs Boise State 5 Sharli O'Neil/Kaylee Mejia Won 21-19, 21-19/Letizia Cammillucci

Apr 09 at Sacramento State 4 Caty Cordano/Karlee Soderberg Won 17-21, 21-19, 15-7/Letizia Cammillucci

$ - San Luis Obispo, Calif.

% - WCC Invitational, Santa Cruz, Calif



2022 San Jose State Beach Volleyball
San Jose State Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Apr 09, 2022)

Cheyenne Rice

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
2/25//202 Concordia University Irvine 4 Isabella Bush/Ellie Cary Lost 20-22, 19-21/Allison Pereira

2/25/2022 Ottawa Arizona 4 Mia Lara/Priscilla Loiola Won 21-12, 21-9/Allison Pereira

2/26/2022 Utah 4 Sommer Daniel/Lauren Sayre Lost 19-21, 21-19, 3-15/Allison Pereira

2/26/2022 Santa Clara 4 Elena Radeff/Alexie Epstein Won 21-16, 23-21/Allison Pereira

3/1/2022 at Saint Mary's 5 Laura Studebaker/Allie Cataldo Won 21-9, 21-13/Sarah Smevog

3/5/2022 vs #10 California 5 Lexi McKeown/Ella Dreibholz Lost 14-21, 18-21/Sarah Smevog

3/5/2022 at UC Davis 4 Ashlee Goycoochea/Rose Holscher Lost 16-21, 17-21/Sarah Smevog

$ 3/11/2022 vs Arizona State 5 Maddy Salazar/Kylie Wickley Lost 12-21, 23-25/Chloe Culver

3/11/2022 at #11 Cal Poly 5 Vanessa Roscoe/Josie Ulrich Won 21-14, 21-16/Chloe Culver

$ 3/12/2022 vs Washington 5 Emma Calle/Hannah Yerex Lost 19-21, 8-21/Chloe Culver

$ 3/12/2022 vs #6 Loyola Marymount 5 Madi Firnett/Cassie Chin Lost 12-21, 15-21/Chloe Culver

3/18/2022 San Francisco Ext Serafina Rivera/Katie Wagstaff Won 21-12, 21-9/Alyssa Sugai

3/18/2022 Saint Mary's Ext Laura Studebaker/Allie Cataldo - 17-21, 21-19, unf./Alyssa Sugai

3/19/2022 Oregon Ext Dahlia McAllister/Ashley Schroeder Won 21-14, 21-19/Alyssa Sugai

3/20/2022 Arizona 5 Hope Shannon/Kali Uhl Lost 15-21, 19-21/Allison Pereira

% Mar 25 vs #16 Pepperdine 4 Sinclair, Mary/Clermont, Kate Lost 21-19, 15-21, 10-15/Siena Brewster

% 3/25/2022 vs San Francisco 4 Sophie Sydenham/Sara Denham Won 25-23, 21-14/Siena Brewster

3/26/2022 vs Pacific 3 Brooklynn Thomas/Shahrzad Sadeghi Won 21-10, 21-11/Chloe Culver

3/26/2022 vs Portland 3 Kei Mumolo/Annika Stammberger Won 22-20, 21-16/Chloe Culver

3/31/2022 Saint Mary's 4 Aeriel Sundt/Hawley Harrer Lost 15-21, 17-21/Abby Alvarez

3/31/2022 #16 Long Beach State 4 Kenzie Holtz/Savannah Lyons Lost 19-21, 18-21/Abby Alvarez

Apr 09 vs Boise State 4 Emilia Guerra-Acuna/Joey Benson Won 23-25, 21-19, 15-10/Siena Brewster

$ - San Luis Obispo, Calif.

% - WCC Invitational, Santa Cruz, Calif



2022 San Jose State Beach Volleyball
San Jose State Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Apr 09, 2022)

Mia Schafer

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
3/1/2022 at Saint Mary's 3 Makenna Joyce/Karmin Brown Lost 19-21, 21-17, 11-15/Haylee Nelson

3/5/2022 vs #10 California 3 Brooke Buchner/Ashley Delgado Lost 21-14, 19-21, 12-15/Haylee Nelson

3/5/2022 at UC Davis 3 Morgan Coolbaugh/Megan Luly Lost 6-21, 21-18, 8-15/Haylee Nelson

$ 3/11/2022 vs Arizona State 3 Sarah Waters/Lila Bordis Lost 22-20, 18-21, 2-15/Amethyst Harper

3/11/2022 at #11 Cal Poly 3 Peyton Dueck/Addison Hermstad Lost 12-21, 10-21/Amethyst Harper

$ 3/12/2022 vs Washington 3 Scarlett Dahl/Kyra Petersen Lost 21-18, 20-22, 9-15/Amethyst Harper

$ 3/12/2022 vs #6 Loyola Marymount 4 Isabelle Reffel/Jacinda Ramirez Lost 9-21, 14-21/Amethyst Harper

3/18/2022 San Francisco 4 Shyia Richardson/Sara Denham Won 21-10, 21-8/Chloe Culver

3/18/2022 Saint Mary's 4 Megan Chandler/Trinity Durfee Won 21-10, 21-16/Chloe Culver

3/19/2022 Oregon 4 Batia Rothstein/Ella Tyus Won 21-13, 21-18/Chloe Culver

3/19/2022 Sacramento State 4 T Kamba-Griffin/Caty Cordano Won 21-17, 21-13/Chloe Culver

3/20/2022 Arizona 4 Abby Russell/Dana Parker Lost 14-21, 18-21/Chloe Culver

% Mar 25 vs #16 Pepperdine 3 Lewis, Peyton/Quintero, Juju Won 21-16, 19-21, 15-9/Chloe Culver

% 3/25/2022 vs San Francisco 3 Tanner Pemberton/Jessica Eanes Won 21-11, 19-21, 15-8/Chloe Culver

3/31/2022 Saint Mary's 3 Makenna Joyce/Karmin Brown Won 15-21, 21-18, 15-13/Chloe Culver

3/31/2022 #16 Long Beach State 3 Nicci Reinking/Claire Newlander Lost 19-21, 22-24/Chloe Culver

Apr 09 vs Boise State 3 Danielle Boss/Madison Nichols Lost 15-21, 13-21/Chloe Culver

Apr 09 at Sacramento State 3 Kalani Hayes/Macey Hayden Won 9-21, 21-18, 15-12/Chloe Culver

$ - San Luis Obispo, Calif.

% - WCC Invitational, Santa Cruz, Calif



2022 San Jose State Beach Volleyball
San Jose State Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Apr 09, 2022)

Sarah Smevog

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
3/1/2022 at Saint Mary's 5 Laura Studebaker/Allie Cataldo Won 21-9, 21-13/Cheyenne Rice

3/5/2022 vs #10 California 5 Lexi McKeown/Ella Dreibholz Lost 14-21, 18-21/Cheyenne Rice

3/5/2022 at UC Davis 4 Ashlee Goycoochea/Rose Holscher Lost 16-21, 17-21/Cheyenne Rice

$ 3/11/2022 vs Arizona State 4 Taryn Ames/Kate Fitzgerald Lost 15-21, 20-22/Madeline Boerstra

3/11/2022 at #11 Cal Poly 4 Eleonore Johansen/Sam Strah Won 21-19, 15-21, 15-11/Madeline Boerstra

$ 3/12/2022 vs Washington 4 Maeve Griffin/Ashley Shook Won 21-14, 18-21, 15-11/Madeline Boerstra

$ 3/12/2022 vs #6 Loyola Marymount 3 Vilhelmiina Prihti/Macy Gordon Lost 15-21, 14-21/Madeline Boerstra

3/18/2022 San Francisco 3 Sophie Sydenham/Jessica Eanes Won 21-19, 21-19/Madeline Boerstra

3/18/2022 Saint Mary's 3 Makenna Joyce/Karmin Brown Lost 17-21, 18-21/Madeline Boerstra

3/19/2022 Oregon 2 Daley McClellan/Madelyn Lafollette Won 21-18, 16-21, 15-12/Madeline Boerstra

3/19/2022 Sacramento State 2 Caitlin Volkmann/Bridgette Smith Won 17-21, 21-13, 18-16/Madeline Boerstra

3/20/2022 Arizona 2 Sarah Blacker/Maja Kaiser Lost 16-21, 16-21/Madeline Boerstra

% Mar 25 vs #16 Pepperdine 2 Priebe, Simone/Thomas, McKenna Lost 21-23, 10-21/Madeline Boerstra

% 3/25/2022 vs San Francisco 2 Katie Wagstaff/Lana Kutakhina Won 21-3, 21-12/Madeline Boerstra

3/26/2022 vs Pacific 2 Jenny Todd/Lucy Carpenter Won 21-17, 21-11/Madeline Boerstra

3/26/2022 vs Portland 2 Grace Zilbert/Charity Bradley Lost 16-21, 21-14, 11-15/Madeline Boerstra

3/31/2022 Saint Mary's 2 Jasmin Suarez/Jennifer Laird Lost 15-21, 15-21/Madeline Boerstra

3/31/2022 #16 Long Beach State 2 Sydney Stevens/Katie Kennedy Won 21-16, 21-15/Madeline Boerstra

Apr 09 vs Boise State 2 Rorianna Chartier/Sierra Land Lost 19-21, 12-21/Madeline Boerstra

Apr 09 at Sacramento State 2 Ashtin Olin/McKenna Smith Lost 17-21, 21-19, 13-15/Madeline Boerstra

$ - San Luis Obispo, Calif.

% - WCC Invitational, Santa Cruz, Calif



2022 San Jose State Beach Volleyball
San Jose State Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Apr 09, 2022)

Alyssa Sugai

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
2/25//202 Concordia University Irvine 5 Delaney DeCines/Eva Prewitt Lost 10-21, 12-21/Kacy Hele

2/25/2022 Ottawa Arizona 5 Olivia Andersh/Amanda Carlson Won 21-9, 19-21, 15-11/Kacy Hele

2/26/2022 Utah 5 Sonja Wessel/Keira Sheehan Lost 9-21, 16-21/Kacy Hele

2/26/2022 Santa Clara 5 Casey Campbell/Alexia Gallegos Won 21-15, 12-21, 22-20/Kacy Hele

3/1/2022 at Saint Mary's Ext Ella Sandt/Genevieve Bane Won 21-19, 25-23/Allison Pereira

3/5/2022 at UC Davis Ext Sam Lazenby/Mia Olen Lost 14-21, 19-21/Allison Pereira

3/18/2022 San Francisco Ext Serafina Rivera/Katie Wagstaff Won 21-12, 21-9/Cheyenne Rice

3/18/2022 Saint Mary's Ext Laura Studebaker/Allie Cataldo - 17-21, 21-19, unf./Cheyenne Rice

3/19/2022 Oregon Ext Dahlia McAllister/Ashley Schroeder Won 21-14, 21-19/Cheyenne Rice

3/20/2022 Arizona Ext Annie Kost/Miranda Erro Lost 11-21, 9-21/Kacy Hele

$ - San Luis Obispo, Calif.

% - WCC Invitational, Santa Cruz, Calif



2022 San Jose State Beach Volleyball
San Jose State Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Apr 09, 2022)

Jaida Ward

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
2/25//202 Concordia University Irvine 2 Sara Ostojic/Hailee Ryan Lost 16-21, 17-21/Amethyst Harper

2/25/2022 Ottawa Arizona 2 Noel Chavarria/Katie Defer Won 21-15, 21-13/Amethyst Harper

2/26/2022 Utah 2 Sage Patchell/Amaya Messier Won 7-21, 21-12, 15-13/Amethyst Harper

2/26/2022 Santa Clara 1 Alexia Inman/Nicole Robison Lost 21-18, 19-21, 11-15/Amethyst Harper

3/1/2022 at Saint Mary's 2 Chandler Cowell/Selbie Christensen Lost 19-21, 22-20, 7-15/Amethyst Harper

3/5/2022 vs #10 California 2 Ainsley Radell/Ava Mann Lost 11-21, 20-22/Amethyst Harper

3/5/2022 at UC Davis 2 Chelsea Maeglin/Colleen McGuire Lost 18-21, 13-21/Amethyst Harper

$ 3/11/2022 vs Arizona State 2 Rylie Kael/Anya Pemberton Lost 14-21, 19-21/Haylee Nelson

3/11/2022 at #11 Cal Poly 2 Piper Ferch/Jayelin Lombard Lost 18-21, 8-21/Haylee Nelson

$ 3/12/2022 vs Washington 2 Audra Wilmes/Paloma Bowman Won 21-15, 21-14/Haylee Nelson

$ 3/12/2022 vs #6 Loyola Marymount 2 Abbey Thorup/Selina Marolf Lost 22-24, 10-21/Haylee Nelson

3/18/2022 San Francisco 1 Orsula Staka/Letizia Aquilino Won 21-11, 21-14/Haylee Nelson

3/18/2022 Saint Mary's 1 Jasmin Suarez/Jennifer Laird Won 21-10, 23-21/Haylee Nelson

3/19/2022 Oregon 1 Reagan Hope/Brooke Nuneviller Won 21-18, 21-14/Haylee Nelson

3/19/2022 Sacramento State 1 Macey Hayden/Kalani Hayes Won 21-16, 21-12/Haylee Nelson

3/20/2022 Arizona 1 Alex Parkhurst/Alana Rennie Lost 15-21, 21-18, 13-15/Haylee Nelson

% Mar 25 vs #16 Pepperdine 1 Paul, Melanie/Shields, Madison Lost 14-21, 17-21/Haylee Nelson

% 3/25/2022 vs San Francisco 1 Orsula Staka/Letizia Aquilino Won 21-10, 17-21, 15-9/Haylee Nelson

3/26/2022 vs Pacific 1 Hania Taduran/Sammie Sheppard Won 21-11, 21-11/Haylee Nelson

3/26/2022 vs Portland 1 Sarah Strong/Noelani Helm Won 21-14, 21-16/Haylee Nelson

3/31/2022 Saint Mary's 1 Chandler Cowell/Selbie Christensen Won 21-19, 21-19/Haylee Nelson

3/31/2022 #16 Long Beach State 1 Skyler Germann/Alice Pratesi Won 14-21, 21-19, 15-9/Haylee Nelson

Apr 09 vs Boise State 1 Erin Martin/Yasmin Tan Won 13-21, 21-18, 15-12/Haylee Nelson

Apr 09 at Sacramento State 1 Caitlin Volkmann/Bridgette Smith Lost 21-11, 20-22, 14-16/Haylee Nelson

$ - San Luis Obispo, Calif.

% - WCC Invitational, Santa Cruz, Calif


